
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
45 
23 
10 
16 
55 
37 
22 
66 
19 
21 

298 
816 
221 
20 
98 

143 
119 
999 
27 
31 
48 
54 
94 
99 

Name 
Cameron Petersen 
Corey Alexander 
Travis Wyman 
Alex Dumas 
Michael Gilbert 
Stefano Mesa 
Ashton Yates 
Christian Crosslin 
Hunter Dunham 
Corey Heflin 
Ned Brown 
John Dunham 
Walt Sipp 
Manuel Segura 
Jeremy Simmons 
Michael Butler 
Stefan Dolipski 
Josh Gerardot 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Jeffrey Purk 
Joseph Giannotto 
Geoff May 
Danilo Lewis 
PJ Jacobsen 

Make 
SUZ 
KAW 
BMW 
SUZ 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
BMW 
DUC 

Best Tm 
1:27.670 
1:27.849 
1:28.534 
1:28.577 
1:28.957 
1:29.589 
1:30.551 
1:31.168 
1:31.810 
1:32.010 
1:32.134 
1:33.519 
1:34.324 
1:34.550 
1:34.607 
1:35.655 
1:37.668 
1:39.103 

In Lap 
6 
9 
6 
8 
6 
4 
8 
4 
6 
4 
4 
2 
6 
5 
6 
3 
6 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.179 
0.864 
0.907 
1.287 
1.919 
2.881 
3.498 
4.140 
4.340 
4.464 
5.849 
6.654 
6.880 
6.937 
7.985 
9.998 

11.433 

Sponsor 
Altus Motorsports 
Ride HVMC Racing 
Travis Wyman Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
MESA37 RACING 
Yates Racing 
Crosslin Racing 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Heflin Racing 
N2/ESCAPE Racing 
John Dunham Racing 
Walt Sipp Racing 
Red Lobo Racing 
Impact Racing 
Redline-Moto 
Team Germany/TSE Racing 
Josh Gerardot Racing 
EZ Racing 
Legacy Dental 
Limitless Racing 
Disrupt Racing/CCFOfficesolutions.com 
Procomps Racing Team 
Celtic HSBK Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/2/2020 8:18:09 AM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Motoamerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Stock 1000 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:01:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

8/2/2020 08:00 


